1 Juha

2 Jouni

3 Arne

4 Tuomas

5 Teuvo

6 Ari

7 Tomi

8 Risto

9 Seppo
10 Heikki
11 Jouko
12 Yrjo
13 Harry
14 Antero
15 Jaakko
16 Jari
17 Tero
18 Osmo
19 Bo-Erik
20 Mika
21 Pekka
22 Antti
23 Markus
24 Terho
25 Mikael
26 Pekka
27 Jouni
28 Jaakko
29 Caj
30 Petri

Porkkalan Ampujat r.y.
Kirkkomummi
Hirvijaosto/ TJ

Kortessalmi
Punnonen
Nyman
Punnonen
Ljungberg
Salo
Junno
Kekki
Takala
Tirri

Myyry
Stick
Nordstrém
Lindberg
Partanen
uusitalo
Paajanen
Tillila
Baarman
Jaaskela
Rontu
Lehtonen
Nuutinen
Valtonen
Nyberg
Rehn
Maidell
Punkari
Nordstrém
Nurro

Harjoituskilpailu 2010 tulokset vko 30.xls Slut protukoll

Harjoitus kilpailu 2010
Traningstavling

545
527
518
473
394
371
368
364
297
286
278
263
219
217
189
143
128
96
92
90
84
80
80
66
62
58
42
38
37
25
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